24.-28.06.2009

121. DEUTSCHE
MEISTERSCHAFTEN

SCHWIMMEN

%
BERLIN 2009
121. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 18

100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf
00:50,40 Ian Crocker USA
00:50,46 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP
00:51,88 Thomas Rupprath

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:56,50 / JG 1990 00:59,00

Lauf 1

Florian Kramer
Paul-Reinhard Kreusch
Tom Kupfer

Johannes Kelle
Frithjof Kogler

Manuel Matthis

Toni Pinkes

uf 2

Nicholas Popov
Jonas Lunemann
Kevin Konrad
Georg Lippai

Kai Heftrich
Michael Hiintemann
Tim Glapa

Marcel Karow

Sebastian Lotze
Simon Becker
Johannes Dietrich
Martin Jungfleisch
Lars Hoffmann
Michael Jornitz
Paul-Phillipp Drobny
Dominic Garcia Leiva
uf 4
Timo Spring
Tom Siara
Robert Beyer
Bjorn Koch
Bastian Vollmer
Niels Adams
Jannick Schwalm
Friedrich Grott
uf 5
Benjamin Bilski
Jan Hesse
Stefano Razeto
Helge Meeuw
Toni Embacher
Marcel Luck
Peter Dittrich
Sebastian Luthardt
uf 6
Niels Schmidtke
Melvin Herrmann
Alexander Miiller
Benjamin Starke
Leif-Marten Kriiger
Simon Hengel
Philipp Mosebach
Marcel Selinger
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1991
1988
1985
1988
1989
1990
1990
1991

1989
1990
1986
1988
1993
1989
1991
1988

1988
1990
1986
1984
1987
1989
1989
1988

1990
1992
1986
1986
1983
1991
1990
1989

SV Gera

SG Frankfurt

SC Empor Rostock 2000

SC Magdeburg
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Dresdner SC 1898

SG Regio Freiburg

SGR Karlsruhe

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Frankfurt

SG Ruhr

SG Gelsenkirchen

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven
1.SC Ravensburg

Erfurter SSC

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Bille Hamburg

SG Neukdlln Berlin
SwC Berlin

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SGR Karlsruhe

SG Erft

SG Hamburg-West
Potsdamer SV

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover
SG Frankfurt

SG Frankfurt

SV Halle (Saale)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
SSG Leipzig

Saalfelder SV

SC Magdeburg

SG Dortmund

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SG Neukdlln Berlin

SC Magdeburg

ASV Horb

SC Magdeburg

SV Wacker Burghausen

30.07.2005 Montreal
24.04.2009 Montpellier

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 24.05.2002 Warendorf

00:58,87
00:58,64
00:58,48
00:58,32
00:58,47
00:58,64
00:58,68

00:58,18
00:57,90
00:57,77
00:57,00
00:57,41
00:57,86
00:57,93
00:58,19

00:56,73
00:56,60
00:56,50
00:56,46
00:56,49
00:56,50
00:56,72
00:56,88

00:56,44
00:56,27
00:56,23
00:56,10
00:56,13
00:56,27
00:56,44
00:56,44

00:55,81
00:55,34
00:54,83
00:53,50
00:54,51
00:55,06
00:55,40
00:56,08

00:55,71
00:55,32
00:54,80
00:52,23
00:54,41
00:55,00
00:55,39
00:56,00
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100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

00:50,40 Ian Crocker
00:50,46 Rafael Munoz Perez
00:51,88 Thomas Rupprath

Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:56,50 / JG 1990 00:59,00

Weltrekord

Europarekord

Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 7
1 Gero Emeling
2 Martin Beutel
3 Fabian Schwingenschlogl
4  Steffen Deibler
5  Alexander Crasmoller
6  Lucien HaBdenteufel
7  Jan Konopka
8  Markus Gierke

USA 30.07.2005 Montreal
ESP 24.04.2009 Montpellier
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 24.05.2002 Warendorf

1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:55,56
1991 Potsdamer SV 00:55,20
1991 1. FCN Schwimmen 00:54,54
1987 Hamburger SC 00:52,00
1988 SG Dortmund 00:54,29
1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:54,90
1988 SG Essen 00:55,38
1991 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:56,00
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